This Market Report is based on the sale at
THE ASSINIBOIA LIVESTOCK AUCTION

Date: Oct. 31, 2015

Heiferettes From

D1 & D2 Cows Sold From
D3 Cows Sold From
Canner Cows Sold From

Slaughter Bulls From

Stockers & Feeders

Good Steers over 900 Ibs. Averaged
Good Steers 800-899 Ibs .Averaged
Good Steers 700-799 1bs Averaged
Good Steers 650-699 Ibs. Averaged
Good Steers 600-649 1bs. Averaged
Good Steers 550-599 Ibs. Averaged
Good Steers 500-549 Ibs. Averaged
Good Steers 450-499 1bs. Averaged
Good Steers 400-449 1bs. Averaged
Good Steers 300-399 1bs. Averaged

Good Heifers over 900 lbs. Averaged
Good Heifers 800-899 1bs. Averaged
Good Heifers 700-799 lbs. Averaged
Good Heifers 650-699 lbs. Averaged
Good Heifers 600-649 1lbs. Averaged
Good Heifers 550-599 lbs. Averaged
Good Heifers 500-549 lbs Averaged
Good Heifers 450-499 1bs. Averaged
Good Heifers 400-449 1bs. Averaged

Good Heifers 300-399 1bs. Averaged

2.32
2.33
2.57
2.65
2.79
3.04
3.12
3.17
3.26

2.65
235
241
248
2.55
2.62
2.80

2.92

Total Cattle 3627

To
To
To
To

To

And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To

And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To

And Sold Up To

2.48
2.59

2.71

2.77
2.94

3.29

3.40

3.40

3.45

231

2.55

2.63
2.83
2.83

2.86

2.86
3.05



