This Market Report is based on the sale at THE ASSINIBOIA LIVESTOCK AUCTION

Date: Oct. 31, 2015	Total Cat	ttle <u>36</u> 2	<u>27</u>	
Heiferettes From		То		_
D1 & D2 Cows Sold From		То	general services of	-
D3 Cows Sold From		То		-
Canner Cows Sold From		То		-
Slaughter Bulls From		То		-
·			A	•
Stockers & Feeders				
Good Steers over 900 lbs. Averaged		And Sold	Up To	
Good Steers 800-899 lbs .Averaged	2.32	And Sold		2.48
Good Steers 700-799 lbs Averaged	2.53	And Sold		2.59
Good Steers 650-699 lbs. Averaged	2.57	And Sold		2.71
Good Steers 600-649 lbs. Averaged	2.65	And Sold	_	2.77
Good Steers 550-599 lbs. Averaged	2.79	And Sold	_	2.94
Good Steers 500-549 lbs. Averaged	3.04	And Sold		3.29
Good Steers 450-499 lbs. Averaged	3.12	And Sold		3.40
Good Steers 400-449 lbs. Averaged	3.17	And Sold	_	3.40
Good Steers 300-399 lbs. Averaged	3.26	And Sold	Op 10	3.45
C 177 C 000 II A1		A 4 Q -14	II T.	
Good Heifers over 900 lbs. Averaged		And Sold		
Good Heifers 800-899 lbs. Averaged	265	And Sold	_	2 21
Good Heifers 700-799 lbs. Averaged	2.65	And Sold And Sold	-	2.31 2.55
Good Heifers 650-699 lbs. Averaged	2.35	And Sold		2.63
Good Heifers 600-649 lbs. Averaged Good Heifers 550-599 lbs. Averaged	2.41 2.48	And Sold	-	2.83
	2.55	And Sold		2.83
Good Heifers 500-549 lbs. Averaged Good Heifers 450-499 lbs. Averaged	2.62	And Sold		2.86
Good Heifers 400-449 lbs. Averaged	2.80	And Sold		2.86
_				
Good Heifers 300-399 lbs. Averaged	<u>2.92</u>	And Sold	Op 10	3.05